Pneumatic Cylinders
Composite, round line repairable and disposable,
and NFPA square interchangeable
PNEUMATIC VALVES
AND MOTION CONTROL
2, 3, AND 4-WAY VALVES, AVAILABLE WITH ELECTRIC, MANUAL,
MECHANICAL, AND PNEUMATIC ACTUATORS. MINIATURE TO FULL SIZE VALVES.
About ARO®

E
(PG 42-47)
26 SCFM
(0.70 Cv)
K (PG 48-51)
83 SCFM
(2.30 Cv)
90 SCFM
(2.57 Cv)
28 AROzone.com  •  Pneumatic Valves /  (800) 495-0276 • arotechsupport@irco.com
Model Description
P114400 END PLATE FOR 3-WAY OR 4-WAY VALVE STACK
114806 MOUNTING BRACKET FOR INLINE VALVES
114807 ISOLATOR PLUG KIT FOR STACKING VALVES
CSN-MICRO CONNECTOR, STRAIN RELIEF
P251SS-012-D 3-WAY BODY PORTED, LEAD WIRE, 12 DC
P251SS-012-E 3-WAY BODY PORTED, PLUG-IN, 12 DC
P251SS-024-D 3-WAY BODY PORTED, LEAD WIRE, 24 DC
P251SS-024-E 3-WAY BODY PORTED, PLUG-IN, 24 DC
P251SS-120-A 3-WAY BODY PORTED, LEAD WIRE, 120 AC
P251SS-120-B 3-WAY BODY PORTED, PLUG-IN, 120 AC
P261SS-012-D 3-WAY STACKING, LEAD WIRE, 12 DC
P261SS-012-E 3-WAY STACKING, PLUG-IN, 12 DC
P261SS-024-D 3-WAY STACKING, LEAD WIRE, 24 DC
P261SS-024-E 3-WAY STACKING, PLUG-IN, 24 DC
P261SS-120-A 3-WAY STACKING, LEAD WIRE, 120 AC
P261SS-120-B 3-WAY STACKING, PLUG-IN, 120 AC
P211SS-012-D 4-WAY BODY PORTED, LEAD WIRE, 12 DC
P211SS-012-E 4-WAY BODY PORTED, PLUG-IN, 12 DC
P211SS-024-D 4-WAY BODY PORTED, LEAD WIRE, 24 DC
P211SS-024-E 4-WAY BODY PORTED, PLUG-IN, 24 DC
P211SS-120-A 4-WAY BODY PORTED, LEAD WIRE, 120 AC
P211SS-120-B 4-WAY BODY PORTED, PLUG-IN, 120 AC
P211SC-012-D 4-WAY BODY PORTED W/SPEED CONTROL, LEAD WIRE, 12 DC
P211SC-012-E 4-WAY BODY PORTED W/SPEED CONTROL, PLUG-IN, 12 DC
P211SC-024-D 4-WAY BODY PORTED W/SPEED CONTROL, LEAD WIRE, 24 DC
P211SC-024-E 4-WAY BODY PORTED W/SPEED CONTROL, PLUG-IN, 24 DC
P211SC-120-A 4-WAY BODY PORTED W/SPEED CONTROL, LEAD WIRE, 120 AC
P211SC-120-B 4-WAY BODY PORTED W/SPEED CONTROL, PLUG-IN, 120 AC
P221SS-012-D 4-WAY STACKING, LEAD WIRE, 12 DC
P221SS-012-E 4-WAY STACKING, PLUG-IN, 12 DC
P221SS-024-D 4-WAY STACKING, LEAD WIRE, 24 DC
P221SS-024-E 4-WAY STACKING, PLUG-IN, 24 DC
P221SS-120-A 4-WAY STACKING, LEAD WIRE, 120 AC
P221SS-120-B 4-WAY STACKING, PLUG-IN, 120 AC
P221SC-012-D 4-WAY STACKING W/SPEED CONTROL, LEAD WIRE, 12 DC
P221SC-012-E 4-WAY STACKING W/SPEED CONTROL, PLUG-IN, 12 DC
P221SC-024-D 4-WAY STACKING W/SPEED CONTROL, LEAD WIRE, 24 DC
P221SC-024-E 4-WAY STACKING W/SPEED CONTROL, PLUG-IN, 24 DC
P221SC-120-A 4-WAY STACKING W/SPEED CONTROL, LEAD WIRE, 120 AC
P221SC-120-B 4-WAY STACKING W/SPEED CONTROL, PLUG-IN, 120 AC
3-Way Body Ported
4-Way Body Ported 4-Way Body Ported
with Speed Controls
3-Way and 4-Way Stacking Valves